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34° EDIZIONE CORSA DI PRIMAVERA

CONTRADA DI SAN GAVINO

ORGANIZZAZIONE: ATLETICA PODISTICA SAN GAVINO
SAN GAVINO: 7 MAGGIO 2017

ALLIEVE JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR DONNE SF Mt 9900

26 197 CAPONE ALICE SF Ss191 TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI
59 198 PINTORI ELISA SF cAo1o POL ATL SERRAMANNA
105 155  FIORELLINO CLAUDIA SF  CA242 BLUE TRIBUNE
131 167 MANCA GIULIA SF cA120 NUOVA ATL SESTU
139 185 SIMEONE VALENTINA SF CcAz224 NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
142 169  LILLIU STEFANIA SF CcA198 ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
144 195 LONIS DANIELA SF 0R209 POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
145 183 MATTA AMBRA SF cA216 ATLETICA PULA
149 192  PAU VANESSA SF OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA
170  MUNTONI MARIANNA SF CcA198 ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

SENIOR DONNE SF35 Mt 9900

23 151 MANCA MANUELA SF35 CA239 CAGLIARIATLETICA LEGGERA
98 163 FOIS ELEONORA SF35 CcA056 ATL POD SAN GAVINO
119 168 PUSCEDDU SILVIA SF35 CA145 ATLETICA VILLAMARESE
151 189 MAGULEDDA FRANCESCA SF35 CA259 ATLETICA GIALETO
158 174 BUNDUC ANAMARIA ANCUTA  sF35 cAz201 ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
162 191  SPIGA SABRINA SF35 0ORo11  RIU MANNU GONNOSTRAMATZA
166 171  LILLIU RAFFAELLA SF35 cA198 ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
171 187  MELONI ELEONORA SF35 CcA255 ATLETICA UTA

158 RUZZO CRISTINA SF35 cAo12 ATLETICA SELARGIUS

164  SIBIRIU ELENA SF35 CcA056 ATL POD SAN GAVINO

172  PIRAS VINCENZA SF35 cA198 ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

SENIOR DONNE SF40 Mt 9900

11 201  PINNA CLAUDIA SF40 CA223 LAGUNA RUNNING
48 153 ALTEA ANTONELLA SF40 CcA025 G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
71 165 ENNAS DANIELA SF40 CcAo56 ATL POD SAN GAVINO
136 193 LITTERA PAOLA SF40 OR156 AMATORI TERRALBA
156 188  PILI DONATELLA SF40 cA255 ATLETICA UTA
160 159  SPIGA MARIA FRANCESCA  SF40 cAorz ATLETICA SELARGIUS
152  MELONI CINZIA SF40 CcAo56 ATL POD SAN GAVINO

SENIOR DONNE SF45 Mt 9900

54 154 CAROLA STEFANIA SF45 CcA211 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
72 161 FLORIS SUSANNA SF45 CcAo44 SS SPORTING S.I.E.
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88

124
125
128
129
138
148
159
163

91

103
135
168

141
161
165

155
173

12
15
16
19
20
22
27
29
41
46
51
82
116

10
17
18
32
34
35
42
44
47
50
75

157
173
178
160
194
182
177
176
175
166

184
156
179
190

162
196
186

180
181

130
23
26
121

25
67
31
60

119
63
113
30

84
122
123
100
99
20
101
32
13
19
137
124

GRILLON
MARINI
SECCI
LIGAS
DESSI
CORONA
RUSSO
GALLUS
ARGIOLAS
SCHIRRU

SOPHIE
LUDOVICA

SF45
SF45

FRANCESCA SF45

SUSANNA
ROSSELLA
MARZIA
RITA

SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45

ROSA MARIA SF45

CATERINA

SF45

MARIA GIUSEPPINA  SF45

SENIOR DONNE SF50 Mt 9900

CURRELI
ZANDA
MELIS
CASTORI

MARINELLA
ANNA RITA
GIOVANNA
NORMA

SF50
SF50
SF50
SF50

SENIOR DONNE SF55 Mt 9900

CANELLES
CARA
VILLANI

MARCELLA
GIOVANNA
DANIELA

SF55
SF55
SF55

SENIOR DONNE SF60 Mt 9900
MARIA ELEONORA  SF60

CIRINA
DESOGUS

LELIA

SF60

CA004
CA198
CA201
CA025
OR156
CA211
CA201
CA201
CA201
CA056

CA222
CA254
CA201
NU052

CA044
OR209
CA224

CA201
CA201

ATL ORROLI MARIANO LEONI
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
AMATORI TERRALBA
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ATLETICA SIURGUS DONIGALA
ATL ESPERINA RAFFAELE PIRAS
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
CS FIAMMA MACOMER

SS SPORTING S.IE.
POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS

ALLIEVI JUNIOR PROMESSE SENIOR UOMINI SM Mt 9900

SALIMI
SCHIAVINO
PILIA
ORTU
DRO
PODDA
PIRAS
IBBA
MELONI
BOI
MELONI
CHELO
MUSI
PIANU
LAI

YOUNES
ANDREA
DAMIANO
FEDERICO
SAMUELE

SM
SM
SM
AM
SM

FRANCESCO AM

GIACOMO
ANDREA
ALBERTO

SM
SM
PM

ALESSANDRO SM

ITHOCOR
DAVIDE

AM
SM

BARTOLOMEO SM
ANDREA GIUSEPPE sMm

ANTONIO

SENIOR UOMINI SM35

ABDELKADER
SOLLA
RIBICHESU
CARBINI
CONTU
ARMAS
ZARA
SERPI
MOCCI
LIVONI
MURGIA
CINUS
SERRELLI

OUALID
CLAUDIO
DAVIDE
EUGENIO
STEFANO
ENRICO
FABIO
SIMONE
FABIO
NICOLA
MARCO
PIERPAOLO
ANTONIO

JM

Mt 9900

SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35

CA239

55191

CA044
CA056
55064

CA056
CA056
CA224
CA056
CA211

CA056
OR225
CA216
OR209
CA056

CA211
CA255
88217
§5229
OR156
OR156
CA035
OR156
CA056
CA017
CA035
CA239

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
TRIATHLON TEAM SASSARI
SS SPORTING S.I.E.

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

CCRS SORSO

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
ATL POD SAN GAVINO
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATL POD SAN GAVINO
DINAMICA SARDEGNA
ATLETICA PULA
POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
ATL POD SAN GAVINO

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA UTA

PODISTICA SASSARI
ATLETICA SAN TEODORO
AMATORI TERRALBA
AMATORI TERRALBA

US ACLI MARIANO SCANO
AMATORI TERRALBA

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

US ATL GUSPINI

US ACLI MARIANO SCANO
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD
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93
172

107
111
112
113
114

13
21
31
36
39
56
57
63
70
73
80
83
89
92
95
102
109
117
120
122
130

25
28
38

53
83

72
77
75
73
27
54
41
10
125
94
76
136
91
129
92
95
48
102
74
35
37

21
11
104
36
55
61
28
87
14
71
96
86
78
29
111
56
126
89
106
103
105
79
85

18
98
80

ORTU
CARBONI

GIANLUCA
VALENTINO

SM35
SM35

SENIOR UOMINI SM40 Mt 9900

CANNAS
PINTORE
TOLIS
MELIS
ZEDDE
COSsu
MASU
MANDARESU
MOCCI
CUSCUSA
GIORGI
SANTINI
CABONI
ABIS
MARRAS
FANNI
MEREU
MELE
DESSI'
CADEDDU
SERRA
SPANU

PAOLO
STEFANO
MATTEO
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
GIULIANO
MARCO
STEFANO
ANDREA
ALESSIO
MARCO
MAURIZIO
MIRKO
FABRIZIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
MAURO
IVAN ANTONIO
MARCO
ANGELO
MARIANO
CARLO

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

SENIOR UOMINI SM45 Mt 9900

ATZENI
LEOTTA
SIDDI
MAMELI
LAMPIS
SPANO
CASTORINA
PIANO
FLORIS
SANTAMARIA
SANNA
PIRAS
CRABU
PIRAS
FRAU
GALITZIA
PILO

ETZI

LOI
CASTORI
PUTZOLU
FONNESU
PUSCEDDU
PIRAS
MARONGIU

ALVIERO
LUIGI
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
OMAR
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
SERGIO
MAURO
CRISTIAN
GIANFRANCO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
GIANNI

LUCA
CARLETTO
MARCO
MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTO
FEDERICO
STEFANO
FABIO

GIAN LUCA
STEFANO
FABIO

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

SENIOR UOMINI SM50 Mt 9900

LAI
CASU
PORCU

CARLO
BERNARDINO
PAOLO

SM50
SM50
SM50

CA201
CA255

CA211
CA231
CA239
CA239
CA231
CA056
CA201
CA129
CA012

OR030
CA239

ORoO11
CA211
ORoO11
OR030
CA198
OR156
CA239
CA056
CA056

CA211
CA104
CA035
CA012
OR156
CA056
CA201
CA211
CA056
CA259
CA017
CA227
OR030
CA255
CA239
CA056
OR172
CA201

NU052
OR156
OR156
OR156
CA239
CA255

CA025
OR048
CA239

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATLETICA UTA

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA MONTEPONI IGLESIAS
CAGLIARIATLETICA LEGGERA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA MONTEPONI IGLESIAS
ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
ATLETICA SELARGIUS
RUNCARD

SS ATL ORISTANO

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
RUNCARD

RIU MANNU GONNOSTRAMATZA
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB

RIU MANNU GONNOSTRAMATZA
SS ATL ORISTANO

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
AMATORI TERRALBA

CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATL SAN SPERATE

US ACLI MARIANO SCANO
ATLETICA SELARGIUS
AMATORI TERRALBA

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATL POD SAN GAVINO
ATLETICA GIALETO

US ATL GUSPINI

ATLETICA 4 MORI

SS ATL ORISTANO

ATLETICA UTA
CAGLIARIATLETICA LEGGERA
ATL POD SAN GAVINO
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
RUNCARD

CS FIAMMA MACOMER
AMATORI TERRALBA
AMATORI TERRALBA
AMATORI TERRALBA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA UTA

G.S. ATLETICA DOLIANOVA
GS PIONIERI MARMILLA MOGORO
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA
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49 107
65 22
67 69
79 114
94 133
97 44
101 135
104 45
106 64
110 68
137 108
153 49
170 134

24 8
30 15
52 131
58 93
69 115
78 50
96 132
99 97
100 51
108 70
118 65
121 57
134 33
140 42
150 109
154 58

40 62
43 88
64 52
66 66
74 16
85 128
115 116
126 59
143 117
146 38
147 12
169 90

60 43
76 34
90 47
123 39
127 46
132 40
133 24
157 118
81

ATZORI
SIDDI
PICCIAU
PUSCEDDU
MURGIA
MATTANA
PISANO
PIANO

BOI
MELONI
MARONGIU
LABRIOLA
PILLAI

ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
FABRIZIO
MASSIMO
FRANCO
EMANUELE
MARCO
ANDREA
LUCIANO
GUIDO
ANTONIO
ANDREA

SENIOR UOMINI SM55

URAS
MASSA
CIRRONIS
ARDU
NONNIS
OLMO
VACCA
MURRU
SALIS
MAMELI
PUTZU
MATTA
MUSIU
DESSI'
CORDA
MEDAS
MATTA

PIETRO
MARCO
LUIGI
FELICE
STEFANO
GIANLUIGI
SILVESTRO
ALDO
ANGELO
SERGIO
PIERO
BRUNO
GIORGIO
GIORGIO
FRANCO
TIZIANO
FEDERICO

SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM50

Mt 9900

SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55
SM55

SENIOR UOMINI SM60 Mt 9900

CAMBONI
CARTA
COSSuU
LOBINA
SCANU
SERRA
PIANU
DEPLANO
SERRA
CARBONI
FANTI
BUSIO

BERNARDO
GIANNI

VITTORIANO

FRANCO
ROBERTO
OTTAVIO
GABRIELE
BRUNELLO
GUIDO

SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60
SM60

FERDINANDO SM60

SILVIO

SM60

PIETRO PAOLO SM60

SENIOR UOMINI SM65 Mt 9900

USAI
SEDDA
SIDDU
MANDAS
SIDDU
VACCA
SANNA
MULARGIA
CORRIAS

EFISIO
ITALO
GILBERTO
IGNAZIO
DARIO

SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65
SM65

FRANCESCO SM65

LUCIANO
SANDRO
FABIO

SM65
SM65
SM65

OR156
CA035
CA224
OR209
CA198
CA137
CA211
CA145
CA222
CA224
OR156
CA198
CA198

CA004
CA017
CA198
ORoO11
OR209
CA186
CA129
OR030
CA198
CA224
CA222
CA201
CA056
CA129
OR156
CA201
CA004

CA211
CA259
CA186
CA222
CA017
CA081
OR209
CA201
OR209
CA083
CA012
NU052

CA129
CA056
CA145
CA083
CA145
CA104
CA044
OR209
CA239

AMATORI TERRALBA

US ACLI MARIANO SCANO

NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
GRUPPO POLISPORTIVO ASSEMINI
CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA VILLAMARESE

ATLETICA SIURGUS DONIGALA
NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
AMATORI TERRALBA

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

ATL ORROLI MARIANO LEONI
US ATL GUSPINI

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO

RIU MANNU GONNOSTRAMATZA
POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
ATLETICA PABILLONIS

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

SS ATL ORISTANO

ASD OLYMPIA VILLACIDRO
NUOVA ATLETICA SARDEGNA
ATLETICA SIURGUS DONIGALA
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATL POD SAN GAVINO

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA
AMATORI TERRALBA

ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
ATL ORROLI MARIANO LEONI

CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA GIALETO

ATLETICA PABILLONIS

ATLETICA SIURGUS DONIGALA

US ATL GUSPINI

POLISPORTIVA ISILI

POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS
POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000
ATLETICA SELARGIUS

CS FIAMMA MACOMER

SS SULCIS ATL CARBONIA

ATL POD SAN GAVINO

ATLETICA VILLAMARESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA UTA 2000
ATLETICA VILLAMARESE

ATL SAN SPERATE

SS SPORTING S.IE.

POLISPORTIVA RUNNERS ORISTANO
CAGLIARIATLETICA LEGGERA
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62 120
84 110
86 82

152 17
164 112
167 127

SENIOR UOMINI SM70 Mt 9900

RIBICHESU AMEDEO SM70
BELLU FELICE SM70
MELIS GIOVANNI SM70

SENIOR UOMINI SM75 Mt 9900

MALLOCCI ENEA SM75
ROSINA FRANCO SM75
PORCU CARLO SM75

55026
OR156
CA239

CA017
OR172
CA012

STUDIUM ET STADIUM
AMATORI TERRALBA
CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA

US ATL GUSPINI
MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO
ATLETICA SELARGIUS



